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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,24 203

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:46,48 150
3. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:51,42 131
4. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 02:08,22 86

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1996
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:21,75 332

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Ann-Kathrin Löser 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:26,03 284
3. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:27,29 272
4. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 01:27,66 269
5. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,16 255
6. Michéle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 01:37,40 196
7. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:47,01 148
8. Kathrin Naumann 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:49,19 139
9. Rebecca Rüdiger 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:49,23 139
10. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 02:03,92 95

Jahrgang 1995
1. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:16,36 407

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,22 364
3. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:19,32 363
4. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:20,07 353
5. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,97 341
6. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:22,39 324
7. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,09 224
8. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,31 223
9. Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:37,08 198
10. Franzy Roscher 1995 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:49,47 138

Jahrgang 1994
1. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,21 351

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:20,94 342
3. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:27,76 268

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Anne Stoltze 1994 Chemnitzer PSV ENM

Jahrgang 1993
1. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,40 498

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,01 354
3. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:24,43 301
4. Sarah Wolfinger 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:35,61 207
5. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,06 204
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:13,20 462

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Jenny Lorenz 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,69 372
3. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:23,02 317

Jahrgang 1991
1. Christin Saupe 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,79 557

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Sarah Tutzschky 1991 ST Erzgebirge 01:19,85 356

Jahrgang 1990
1. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,97 529

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Caroline Rother 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:17,13 395

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:06,02 630

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
2. Melanie Ebert 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,63 561
3. Julia Henkel 1988 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,96 529

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Luzie Metschke 1989 SV Zwickau 04

Offene Wertung
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:06,02 630

Bezirksmeisterin 2007
2. Melanie Ebert 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,63 561
3. Christin Saupe 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,79 557
4. Julia Henkel 1988 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,96 529
5. Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,97 529
6. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,40 498
7. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:13,20 462
8. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:16,36 407
9. Caroline Rother 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:17,13 395
10. Jenny Lorenz 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,69 372
11. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,22 364
12. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:19,32 363
13. Sarah Tutzschky 1991 ST Erzgebirge 01:19,85 356
14. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,01 354
15. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:20,07 353
16. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,21 351
17. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:20,94 342
18. Lisa Matthes 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,97 341
19. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:21,75 332
20. Katja Drechsler 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:22,39 324
21. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:23,02 317
22. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:24,43 301
23. Ann-Kathrin Löser 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:26,03 284
24. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:27,29 272
25. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 01:27,66 269
26. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:27,76 268
27. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,16 255
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung
28. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,09 224
29. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,31 223
30. Sarah Wolfinger 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:35,61 207
31. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,06 204
32. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,24 203
33. Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:37,08 198
34. Michéle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 01:37,40 196
35. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:46,48 150
36. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:47,01 148
37. Kathrin Naumann 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:49,19 139
38. Rebecca Rüdiger 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:49,23 139
39. Franzy Roscher 1995 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 01:49,47 138
40. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:51,42 131
41. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 02:03,92 95
42. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 02:08,22 86

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Luzie Metschke 1989 SV Zwickau 04

Nicht am Start
Anne Stoltze 1994 Chemnitzer PSV ENM


